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FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Investor

Sec. Group: FPO - ORD & ESCROWS

10

11

12

13

GASMERE PTY LIMITED

EYEON NO 2 PTY LTD

PERFORMA CAPITAL PTY LTD
<PERFORMA A/C>

WALKER INVESTMENTS (AUSTRALIA)
PTY LTD
<WALKER UNIT A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<ST A/C>

DAVID LEIGH-EWERS +
ELIZABETH ANN LEIGH-EWERS

EYEON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<EYEON INVESTMENTS FAMILY A/C>

RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD
<MONTERY A/C>

KATIE ROSE CAPITAL PTY LTD
TRADITIONAL SECURITIES GROUP
PTY LTD

<LPR FAMILY A/C>

JAMEKER PTY LTD
<AKJ FAMILY A/C>

OCCASIO HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<OCCASIO UNIT A/C>

RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD
<MONTERY A/C>
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ICOLLEGE LIMITED

Current

Balance

13,375,044

9,039,071

7,530,000

6,666,667

4,034,254

3,713,726

3,271,750

3,166,666

2,764,652

2,291,667

2,000,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

% Issued

Capital

11.02%

7.45%

6.21%

5.50%

3.33%

3.06%

2.70%

2.61%

2.28%

1.89%

1.65%

1.65%

1.65%



Rank Investor

14 RIVERGRADE PTY LTD
<RIVERGRADE A/C>

15 SUPERMAX PTY LTD

<SUPERMAX SUPER FUND A/C>

16 J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD
<J & J BANDY SUPER FUND A/C>

17 IRONSIDE PTY LTD
<IRONSIDE SUPER FUND A/C>

18 MR WILLIAM MURRAY MITCHELL +
MRS DIANE JOAN MITCHELL
<MITCHELL SUPER FUND A/C>

19 MS MERLE SMITH +
MS KATHRYN SMITH
<THE MINI PENSION FUND A/C>

20 SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD
<KING SUPER FUND NO 3 A/C>

TOTAL FOR TOP 20:

ICOLLEGE LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Current

Balance

1,858,334

1,793,030

1,600,000

1,584,254

1,583,334

1,500,000

1,054,303

72,826,752

Investors
20

% Issued

Capital

1.53%

1.48%

1.32%

1.31%

1.31%

1.24%

.87%

60.03%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:

72,826,752
48,492,222
121,318,974

end of report
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Investors
20

483

503

60.03%
39.97%
100.00%



