

## **ICOLLEGE LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Sec. G	Group: FPO - ORD & ESCROWS		
1	GASMERE PTY LIMITED	13,375,044	11.02%
2	EYEON NO 2 PTY LTD	9,039,071	7.45%
3	PERFORMA CAPITAL PTY LTD <performa a="" c=""></performa>	7,530,000	6.21%
4	WALKER INVESTMENTS (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD <walker a="" c="" unit=""></walker>	6,666,667	5.50%
5	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED <st a="" c=""></st>	4,034,254	3.33%
6	DAVID LEIGH-EWERS + ELIZABETH ANN LEIGH-EWERS	3,713,726	3.06%
7	EYEON INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <eyeon a="" c="" family="" investments=""></eyeon>	3,271,750	2.70%
8	RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD <montery a="" c=""></montery>	3,166,666	2.61%
9	KATIE ROSE CAPITAL PTY LTD	2,764,652	2.28%
10	TRADITIONAL SECURITIES GROUP PTY LTD <lpr a="" c="" family=""></lpr>	2,291,667	1.89%
11	JAMEKER PTY LTD <akj a="" c="" family=""></akj>	2,000,000	1.65%
12	OCCASIO HOLDINGS PTY LTD <occasio a="" c="" unit=""></occasio>	2,000,000	1.65%
13	RICHMOND FOOD SYSTEMS PTY LTD <montery a="" c=""></montery>	2,000,000	1.65%



## **ICOLLEGE LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 28 JULY 2016

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital —
14	RIVERGRADE PTY LTD <rivergrade a="" c=""></rivergrade>	1,858,334	1.53%
15	SUPERMAX PTY LTD <supermax a="" c="" fund="" super=""></supermax>	1,793,030	1.48%
16	J & J BANDY NOMINEES PTY LTD <j &="" a="" bandy="" c="" fund="" j="" super=""></j>	1,600,000	1.32%
17	IRONSIDE PTY LTD <ironside a="" c="" fund="" super=""></ironside>	1,584,254	1.31%
18	MR WILLIAM MURRAY MITCHELL + MRS DIANE JOAN MITCHELL <mitchell a="" c="" fund="" super=""></mitchell>	1,583,334	1.31%
19	MS MERLE SMITH + MS KATHRYN SMITH <the a="" c="" fund="" mini="" pension=""></the>	1,500,000	1.24%
20	SEVENTY THREE PTY LTD <king 3="" a="" c="" fund="" no="" super=""></king>	1,054,303	.87%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	72,826,752	Investors 20 60.03%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	72,826,752	20	60.03%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	48,492,222	483	39.97%
GRAND TOTAL:	121,318,974	503	100.00%

end of report